% FEDERACION CATALANA DE GOLF

FCGQLF

26 TRIANGULAR ALEVI-BENJAMI 2021 BCN

Fecha Listado: 11/09/2021
Hora Listado: 14:32:47

FOURBALL - Stableford
Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
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LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS
MALDONADO ROSAL, LUIS

VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER
TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX

GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO
MATIAS RAVENTOS, MANUEL

CODINA MARTI, ORIOL
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
HABABOU , ANIS

CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA

HABABOU, NASSIM
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC

GRITSUN, STEPAN
CABRERA ZANET, POL

MARCOS FONSECA, ALEX
PARRA GRANADOS, GUILLEM

SERRA FLORIT, TITO
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN

BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO

ROS BADIA, MARIA
MONTOLIO REYES, ADRIANA

CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL

ROS BADIA, POL
MONTOLIU REYES, LUCAS

ALIE CELMA, VEGA
MUR LOPEZ, LEA

FIGULS GARRIGA, JANA
FIGULS GARRIGA, LAIA

RIERA MONTENEGRO, SERGI
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA

LAGE VILELLA, IONA
ABAD SALLAM, NUNILO

CALVET CASTELLO, GIFRE
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM

SOTO GOMEZ, POL
ANGLADA PALAU, MAX

(Recorrido: San Esteve)

CLUB
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CERDANA
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CAN CUYAS

EL PRAT
EL PRAT
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BARCELONA
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BARCELONA

ARO
ARO

BARCELONA
BARCELONA

LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

CERDANA
CERDANA

LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS

VALLES
VALLES

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FEDERACION CATA
SAN CUGAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

31,5
43,2
35,0
35,7
51,0
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34,4
54,0
25,8
36,6
10,6
19,2
15,6
32,7
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40,4
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29,8
31,1
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48,0
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50,6
31,1
40,3
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FECHA: 11/09/2021 CODIGO: CB2321332
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